
Bochevar Roman Pavlovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Oct. 3, 1985 

Place of birth Illichivsk, Odessa region 

Last position

Political Party "People's Tribune", Deputy head of the

political council of the party, member of the political

council of the party, head of the secretariat 

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration 

1.97 
Expand  

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 1
512 987,60 UAH

2. overall value of the property and assets 5 571 600,61 UAH exceeds
income 281 209,00 UAH in 19.813 times
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/621
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/621


 
CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period 

Bochevar Diana Arturivna wife —

Bochevar Evelina Romanivna daughter —

http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43254
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43254
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43254
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43254
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43255
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43255
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43255
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43255


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Вінницька міська рада,

Директор департаменту

правової політики та якості

11 867,55 0,51

2019 Вінницька міська рада,

Директор департаменту

правової політики та якості

11 867,55 0,51

2018 Вінницька міська рада,

Директор департаменту

правової політики та якості

10 043,54 —

2017 Вінницька міська рада,

Директор департаменту

правової політики та якості

6 842,16 355,71

2016 Вінницька міська рада,

Директор департаменту

правової політики та якості

44 703,72 —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7964f9e-a157-46ae-ac6b-6278ca357ded
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f7bd75-5c06-46ff-9fd8-67a5f4c92f44
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ae3361f-40d8-4cf2-8c9b-fc0b97487d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f220c8c-d445-4597-8a27-c67dddcb190f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40f29b2f-72cd-4adf-ba18-d1b46dcf185d


MONETARY ASSETS:



Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USDEUR Other

2019 Deposits 62

900,00

— — — — — 

2019 Cash 14

500,00

12

500,00

11

950,00

— — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2019 Deposits 62

900,00

— — — — — 

2019 Cash 14

500,00

12

500,00

11

950,00

— — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits 47

458,00

— — 69,00 — — 

2018 Cash — 11

120,00

— 21

430,00

— 11

500,00

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits 28

418,00

— — 69,00 — — 

2017 Cash — 10

285,00

— 72

380,00

— 10

000,00

2017 Other — — — — — — 

5

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7964f9e-a157-46ae-ac6b-6278ca357ded
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7964f9e-a157-46ae-ac6b-6278ca357ded
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7964f9e-a157-46ae-ac6b-6278ca357ded
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f7bd75-5c06-46ff-9fd8-67a5f4c92f44
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f7bd75-5c06-46ff-9fd8-67a5f4c92f44
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f7bd75-5c06-46ff-9fd8-67a5f4c92f44
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ae3361f-40d8-4cf2-8c9b-fc0b97487d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ae3361f-40d8-4cf2-8c9b-fc0b97487d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ae3361f-40d8-4cf2-8c9b-fc0b97487d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f220c8c-d445-4597-8a27-c67dddcb190f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f220c8c-d445-4597-8a27-c67dddcb190f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f220c8c-d445-4597-8a27-c67dddcb190f


Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USDEUR Other

2016 Deposits 159

290,00

— — — — — 

2016 Cash — 7

000,00

— 65

000,00

— 10

000,00

2016 Other — — — — — — 

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH 420 000,00

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40f29b2f-72cd-4adf-ba18-d1b46dcf185d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40f29b2f-72cd-4adf-ba18-d1b46dcf185d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40f29b2f-72cd-4adf-ba18-d1b46dcf185d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7964f9e-a157-46ae-ac6b-6278ca357ded
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f7bd75-5c06-46ff-9fd8-67a5f4c92f44
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ae3361f-40d8-4cf2-8c9b-fc0b97487d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f220c8c-d445-4597-8a27-c67dddcb190f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40f29b2f-72cd-4adf-ba18-d1b46dcf185d


GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

 
REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 19707.0 sq. m (5) 134.0 sq. m (1) 177.5 sq. m 

(2) 

2019 19707.0 sq. m (5) 134.0 sq. m (1) 177.5 sq. m 

(2) 

2018 2679.0 sq. m (1) 134.0 sq. m (1) 145.0 sq. m 

(2) 

2017 2679.0 sq. m (1) 134.0 sq. m (1) 58.0 sq. m

(1) 

2016 2679.0 sq. m (1) 134.0 sq. m (1) 58.0 sq. m

(1) 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7964f9e-a157-46ae-ac6b-6278ca357ded
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f7bd75-5c06-46ff-9fd8-67a5f4c92f44
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ae3361f-40d8-4cf2-8c9b-fc0b97487d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f220c8c-d445-4597-8a27-c67dddcb190f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40f29b2f-72cd-4adf-ba18-d1b46dcf185d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7964f9e-a157-46ae-ac6b-6278ca357ded
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f7bd75-5c06-46ff-9fd8-67a5f4c92f44
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ae3361f-40d8-4cf2-8c9b-fc0b97487d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f220c8c-d445-4597-8a27-c67dddcb190f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40f29b2f-72cd-4adf-ba18-d1b46dcf185d


VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 • ВАЗ 21140 2006

2019 • ВАЗ 21140 2006

2018 • HYUNDAI SONATA 2010

• ВАЗ 21140 2006

2017 • HYUNDAI SONATA 2010

• ВАЗ 21140 2006

2016 • HYUNDAI SONATA 2010

• ВАЗ 21140 2006

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7964f9e-a157-46ae-ac6b-6278ca357ded
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f7bd75-5c06-46ff-9fd8-67a5f4c92f44
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ae3361f-40d8-4cf2-8c9b-fc0b97487d3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f220c8c-d445-4597-8a27-c67dddcb190f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40f29b2f-72cd-4adf-ba18-d1b46dcf185d


CAREER:

Period Position 

June 10, 2019 — Political Party "People's

Tribune", Deputy head of the

political council of the party,

member of the political council of

the party, head of the secretariat

 
BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

PJSC "PUMB" 14282829 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

9

http://pep.org.ua/en/company/621
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/621
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
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